J
KOKTEIJIBHASA KAPTA
COCKTAILS

o THCHITHI LISITSKY
{(Creomm 6,450, nandan, Koo gymsam )
{Non-alcoholic Scotch, pandan, red fruit)

" ANTEAEC/APPELES

Glwun 6/a, Gysuna, n/_J,rim.;;}
{Now-arleoholic gin, eldevberry, cucranber)

(N

G50

=0
{Auapo i/a, ciomu f/a, xopoduai wema/Aemorepace )
{Non-alcoholic Amara, Now-alcoliofic Scotch,
cordial mint Temongrass)

"= AHTHHOH /ANTINOUS
(Al na vanune u Gexvon nepre, Mycxamenns
Maccedpea, chasepnigy, kapduat cazan-oaiig
& AN}
{Gin witl rasphewies and white pepper, Muscate!
Massandra, jalermum, Sagan-Daile/Apple cordial, apple)

" TEPMEC/HERMES 700
(Tptiomsn, Gocka Poda-Tein, AuKen apiys, xopoian
MY OHUN -STHIE,, CUGNT G2RMIm )
(Grivdini, rose-lime vodka, watermelon lguenr,
strawhery-vanilla covdial, dry vermouth)

urw 3T h-PYMHEL-RUMT _ 7al
CAwener, AuxEp Goeypm, aaoa-méd, Godm monske, beaok)
(Gin, yogurt figuenr, aloe vera, tonka beans, egg white)

e FTAHHMEL GANYMEDES ) LAl
CAwenere, Amapo Mowmmeneepn, xopoas
MCACMICH =GO, RpOCeRs )
(Gin, Amearm Montenegro, josmine-grape cordial,
JHTEECCT )

= HYBES B NOUVELLE
{Coneerenoane Fivan, cbscnn wel aniive, Rukep Riaowo,
JiEp (i)
(Sauignon Blanc, gin with lime, apple Gquesr,
elederherny lguenr)

MHITEAL MISHEL 750
e wa copiane, guidika, Kopouan

PR EPEMYE, BPOCEKKD )

(Gin with anclarn, violet, blueberny/cherny

cordial, prosecco)

THPITMAH AGIRSHMAN

{Poot, atew, mepeur, Kopdial kayonusa,
HEOO-CAMBOUMEH HeHT )

{ Ko, lychee, peach, stramebermy cordial,
herny-cream foam)

PYHO/RUNO

{Woworammil pose, MpoRySeciin ke, vapduoy
FEMTRMUR TN, PUCTHNRE )

{ Coconut rum, tropical lauewr, strawberry/feihua
coreial, resting)

THALBTILAPILTE

{Amapn Mowmmenespo, 300000 pos, MovERas
Epupcrinier, Oeok)

{Amearn Montenegm, golden rum, soaked lingonberries,
e white)

G50

850

730

PE-MH/RE-MI 50
Bermrnegy e aneawcitiomod gedpe, dact, spytieanid

CACTRILLNL THTTL, r'.]“'l'.bﬁ.l'”‘l I'I'l"‘.‘_ll'J.'IIy."ﬁ'J

{(Orange Ir.lrJMr hitters, Ein, pear distillare,

stoeel r'f'mru.u.ffr)

THEBEPT \GLICKBERG 850

Clwctin va posomos nepue, 2pyidesiitl JucILLTS,

CLTOA-ME, CREMHT ORI )

(Pink pepper gin, pear distiflate, aloe howery,

pression ot sy )

OMHHYM/OMNIUM =00

(AREPQIL N POaGEEs e 8 MOARNE, Kpaciib

BERMYIT, dpeiinipmostil copiem )

(Pink pepper and raspbeny Aperol, red vermouth,

grapefruit sorbet)

AHCEAOPA/ISADORA 1300

{Hpocexo, Maparyiis, s, eodia)

{Progeceo, passion i, vanilla, vodla)

ABPOPASAURORA 00

{Boda, mosamnisil cox, crHsiimmG e,
mofitekn w o)
{Vodba, tometo juice, creamy horseradish,
Tobasco and spices)

KOHBAK H BPEH/IH
COGNAC & BRANDY
Sl
ROULLET VS 8o
ROULLET VS0P 050
FRAPIN VS0P 1500
REMY MARTIN VSOP 750
LAUTREC Reserve de la Famille 2009 2000
TESSERON Lot MNeV6 KO Traclition 3900
CAMUS XO Borderies A200)
DELAMAIN Wintage 1996 l“:-ll‘]_'.' Janded IR
APMAHBAK / ARMAGNAC
Tiheid
CHABOT VS50OP 1300
CHABOT 1982 3300

KAJIBBAIOC / CALVADOS
i
CHATEAU DE BREUIL VSOP B30
CHATEAU DE BREUIL Reserve des Seigneurs XO 2100
MOPTO / PORT
7ami
MACCATIPA Magepa Jdeceprnan 350
MACCAHJPA Myckar Benwmii Kpacioro Kavina 3580
CHURCHILL'S Reserve 330
FONSECA White a3l
SEVASTOPOL 1994 INKERMAN White 730
KOPEE 10 Years Tawny 1504
TAYLOR'S TAWNY 20 Years 2500
XEPEC / SHERRY
Famd
TICy PEPE FINCY 2018 830
PEDRO XIMENEZ El Candado, Valdespino (sweet ) 11000
JIGKHUH [/ GIN
Sl
TANOQUERAY FiE ]
ROKL B0
MARE &350
HENDERICK'S S0
MONKEY 47 1800
BHCKH / WHISKY
bl
MOTAAHACKHN OJHOCOIOIOBLIN BUCKH
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY
GLEN SCOTIA 1050
i2yn. AUCHENTOSHAN 1200
12y0, GLENFIDDICH 1400
10 o, LAPHROAIG 1650
4 o GLENMORANGIE "The Quinta Ruban® 1500
GLEN SCOTIA VICTORIANA 1900
@y, GLENFIDDICH ZR00
16 yo. LAGAVULIN 2800
1250, MACALLAN 2900
15 yo. GLENFARCLAS 3000
2 y0, TOMINTOLUL JH00
MIOTIAHACKHT K¥TTAAMPOBAHHBEIA BUCKK
SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY
12g0. CHIVAS Regal 1050
MONKEY SHOULDER 1300
HPJTAHJACKHI BUCKH / IRISH WHISKEY
DE DANANN 800
THE IRISHMAN: The Harvest 1M
AMEPHEAHCKWH BUCKH / AMERICAN WHISKY
JACK DANIELS 730
MAKER'S MARK #a0
WOODFORD RESERVE LN
AMOHCKHH BUCKH / JAPANESE WHISKY
TENJAKU Pure Malt Q50
15 o, KLUJIRA Ryukyn AN

TEEKWIA U MECKAJIb / TEQUILA & MEZCAL
ihm!

ESTANCIA RAICILLA Mezcal L0
JOSE CUERV(O, "1800" L]
DON JULIO Anejo L1600
CLASE AZUL Reposado SG00
BOJKA / VODKA
Fhmi
HAPCKAHA 3onoraa 400
BELUGA Noble 454)
MAMONT 450
OHETHH W
KOSKENKORVA 630
YHUCTBLIE POCEHI G630
BELLUGA Gold Line Tl
SPELTA A4l

JUKEPBI H BUTTEPHI / LIOEURS & BITTERS

!
Beluga Hunting BEREY 350
Beluga Hunting HERBAL 350
BECHEROVEA Original A
BLACK RIGA'S Balsam 500
JAGERMEISTER 500
CAMPARI S00
BEANCA MENTA a0
FERNET BRANCA 30
VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO G0
CYNAR GO0
AMARO NONINO 700
GRAND MARNIER Q00
FRANGELICO D00
AMARO SANTONI 21 1]

POM / RUM
Sl
BARCELO IMPERIAL ONYX
BAYOU SINGLE BARREL
BOTUCAL Reserva Exclusiva
ZACAPA Centenario Solera Gran Reserva 23
A, H. RIISE Centennial Celebration

100 .0

21 o,

JHCTH/LVIATR] / EAU-DE-VIE
Sl

GRAPPA FRIULANA, Nonino
[TCLTYTAP MNod bopoyiHeKmi ¢ TMIHOM
IMOVTYTAP Humenuwii

GRAPPA LO CHARDONNAY, Nonino
ROCCANIVO 2016, Berta

I[NIHBO / BEER

BATTHEA MNeT, Poccus, 500m!

BATTHEA Mel, Paccus, 50m!

PORT PILSNER, Poccus, 450mi

S-PORT PILSMNER, Poccus, 450m!
EINSIEDLER Weisshier, fepaus, S00mi
AUGUSTIIN BLONDE, Beanaus, 33l
WESTMALLE Trappist Dubbel, Bemsensn, 330m!
LA TRAPPE BLONDE, Hudepancu, 330m{

KO®ME / COFFEE
SCHPECCO [/ Espresso
AMEPHEATO / Americano
KAITYYHHO / Cappuccinn
JIATTE / Latte
PHCTPETTO / Ristretio
KAKAQ 7 Cacan

YAIT / TEA

4ml / 700ml
ORI TPEN / Triperic] Earl Grey
AHTJIMACKWI 3ABTPAK / English Breakfast
MOJIOYHBIA YIVH / Millk Oolong
CEHYA / Senchea Senpei
POMAIIKOBBIA YAH / Chamaomile Meadow
MBAH-YAN / Willow-herls
KPACHBIN @PYKT / Red Fruit Flash
BENEHBIH C KACMMHOM |/ Jasmine Ting Yuan

YAIHBII HAITUTOK
TEA DRINKS
FO0md
HMEHMPHO-IIMTEYCOBBIN / Ginger-citrus
MOAGKEBETOBBIM / funiper
EAEBUMEA-YEPHOILTOAHAA PAEMHA /
Blackbermp-chokeberny

BE3AJIKOIOJIBHBIE HAITNTKH
SOFT DRINKS

GOPACOMI, 5!

EDIS (will Asparkling ). 500mi

DAUSUZ fstill spearkling), 500mi
DAUSUZ (sl sperkding ), 850mi
Limonati by Borjomi, 5im!

(ATHAPCKHA MaHIEPHH S rpyinad
COCA-COLA, 230m!

JCASCO DRY BITTER TONIC, 200m!
LONDON ESSENCE, 20thni

COK YOGA, 200m!

CBEREBLIKATHIE COKH
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
250m!
ANEMBCHH 7 Chrange
[PEATIDPYT / Grape it
ABJOKO / Apple
MOPKOBB / Carrot
CEJBJIEPEN / Celeny

JOMAIITHHE HAIIMTEKH
HOMEMADE DRINKS
25wl A kel

MOPC BUINTHEBBIF

Cherryy mors

MOPC BPYCHHUYHBIA

Cowherry mors

JUMOHAN ABTOKO-KOPHIIA-TPYILA /
Apple-Pear-Cinnamon lemonade

JHMOHAL YHEPHAH CMOPOJMHA-CJIHMBA /
Blackeurrant-Plums lemonade

JUMOHA KJI¥YEHUKEA /

Steaoherry lemonade

JNMMOATL MAHTO-JIEMOHIPACC /
Mango-Lemongrass lemonade

L
Bl
G50
1500
2500

630
70
B
S
2100

390
390
490
480
330
GA0
7ol
73l

280
280
350

280

400,600
400,/600
400,/600
400,/600
400,600
400 /600
400,600
400,/600

G0
(50

400
420
300
290
450

380
430

700
430

500
500
500
500
330

350,/1400
250,/1000
A00 1600
4001600
4001600

400/ 1600




